21 3
4
5
6
7
8
9
13
11
18
21
20
23
25
26
24
12
22
19
14
15
16
17
10
ITEM
NO. QTY. PART
NUMBER Description
1 1
40556--
PARTS
BOOK
SPEEDOMETER
2 1
90085--
PARTS
BOOK
GUAGE, VOLTMETER-12V
3 1
90996--
PARTS
BOOK
GAUGE, ENGINE OIL P[RESSURE - 12V
4 1
90998--
PARTS
BOOK
GAUGE, ENGINE WATER TEMPERTURE - 12V
5 1
90083--
PARTS
BOOK
GAUGE, AIR PRESSURE DUAL-MECH
6 4
90755--
PARTS
BOOK
MNTG BEZEL END L-SERIES
7 3
90756--
PARTS
BOOK
MNTG BEZEL MIDDLE L-SERIES
8 1
90743--
PARTS
BOOK
SWITCH, AUX WORK LIGHTS
9 1
90738--
PARTS
BOOK
WORK LIGHTS
10 2
90734--
PARTS
BOOK
MNTG BEZEL END V-SERIES IND LAMPS
11 5
90735--
PARTS
BOOK
MNTG BEZEL MIDDLE L-SERIES
12 1
90732--
PARTS
BOOK
RH TURN SIGNAL/CHECK TRANS
13 1
90730--
PARTS
BOOK
IND LAMP - HIGN BEAM/LOW AIR
14 1
90729--
PARTS
BOOK
CHECK ENGINE/STOP ENGINE
15 1
90728--
PARTS
BOOK
LH TURN SIGNAL/WAIT TO START
16 1
20092--
PARTS
BOOK
DEF GAUGE
17 1
62036--
PARTS
BOOK
GAUGE, FUEL
18 1
91648--
PARTS
BOOK
LAMP DASH INDICATOR, ENG MALFUNCTION/TRANS
PROGNOSTIC
19 1
91647--
PARTS
BOOK
LAMP - DASH INDICATOR - HEST/DPF
20 1
90976--
PARTS
BOOK
IND LAMP - 5 th WHEEL UNLOCK/LOCK
21 1
90747--
PARTS
BOOK
BEACON/STROBE LIGHT
22 1
90724-21-
-PARTS
BOOK
PANEL, DASH  W/SPEEDO & 6 INSTRUMENTS
23 1
90749--
PARTS
BOOK
SWITCH, WIPER CONTROL HI/LO
24 1
90739--
PARTS
BOOK
SWITCH,WINDSHIELD WIPER
25 1
90752--
PARTS
BOOK
SWITCH, HVAC BLOWER ON/OFF
26 1
90753--
PARTS
BOOK
SWITCH, HVAC BLOWER ON/OFF
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
MPC
NAME
THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN
CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU.
ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS,
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED
ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL
SERVICES, INC.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:
X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005
ANGULAR:          0.5
FRACTIONAL       1/32"
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994
MATERIAL
FINISH
DRAWN
CHECKED
APPROVED
DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936
(843) 717-2226
TITLE:
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: 2.97SCALE: 1:2
04/03/2017
SHEET 1 OF 1
90724-21-GAUGE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
A
ASSEMBLY, GAUGE CLUSTER
THICKNESS
ASSEMBLY, GAUGE CLUSTER/EXTENDED INDICATOR GAUGE
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
GAUGE REF ASSEMBLY, GAUGE CLUSTER/EXTENDED INDICATOR
NOTE LEGEND DENOTES POSSIBLE COMBINATIONS FOR GAUGE PANEL.
NOT ALL OPTIONS WILL APPLY TO YOUR TRUCK.
1 90724‐21 1 ASSEMBLY, PANEL, GAUGE CLUSTER/EXTENDED INDICATOR
2A 40556 1 SPEEDOMETER, MPH
2B 40556K 1 SPEEDOMETER, KPH/MPH OPTIONAL
3A 20092 1 GAUGE, DEF FUEL
3B 620609 1 GAUGE, DEF FUEL, 500K OPTIONAL
3C 91100 1 GAUGE, HOURMETER, DIGITAL, 12 VOLT OPTIONAL
4A 90085 1 GAUGE, VOLTMETER, 12 VOLT
4B 620610 1 GAUGE, FUEL PERCENTAGE (IF 3, 6, & 8 ARE PLUGGED) OPTIONAL
5A 90996 1 GAUGE, ENGINE, OIL PRESSURE, 12 VOLT
5B 620611 1 GAUGE, ENGINE DIAGNOSTICS (IF 4B IS USED) OPTIONAL
6 90998 1 GAUGE, ENGINE, WATER TEMPERTURE, 12 VOLT
7 90083 1 GAUGE, DUAL, AIR PRESSURE, MECHNICAL
8A 62036 1 GAUGE, FUEL LEVEL
8B 620608 1 GAUGE, FUEL LEVEL, 500K OPTIONAL
8C 90541 1 GAUGE, FUEL, 12 VOLT OPTIONAL
NOT SHOWN 42120 2 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 FNPT
NOT SHOWN 91160 AS REQ. PLUG, GAUGE (FOR ANY GAUGE HOLE NOT USED) OPTIONAL
9 90755 4 MOUNTING BEZEL, END, L‐SERIES (SWITCH)
10 90756 1 MOUNTING BEZEL, MIDDLE, L‐SERIES (SWITCH)
11 90738 1 SWITCH, WORK LIGHT
12A 91201 1 SWITCH, TRAILER AUXILIARY OPTIONAL
12B 90747 1 SWITCH, BEACON (IF 12A IS NOT USED)
13 90743 1 SWITCH, AUXILIARY WORK LIGHT
14 90739 1 SWITCH, WINDSHIELD WIPER, HI‐MED‐LO
15 90749 1 SWITCH, WIPER, ON/OFF
16A 90752 1 SWITCH, HVAC BLOWER (ON/OFF)
16B 90747 1 SWITCH, BEACON (IF 12A IS USED & 14A IS NOT) OPTIONAL
16C 91206 1 SWITCH, DIFFERENTIAL LOCK (IF 14A IS NOT USED) OPTIONAL
17A 90753 1 SWITCH, HVAC BLOWER (LOW/MEDIUM/HIGH)
17B 91206 1 SWITCH, DIFFERENTIAL LOCK (IF 15A IS NOT USED) OPTIONAL
NOT SHOWN 90741 AS REQ. SWITCH, BLANK (FOR ANY BEZEL NOT USED)
REV DATE BY SHEET
04/03/2017 MPC 1 OF 2
TICO PRO‐SPOTTER
TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936
ASSEMBLY, GAUGE CLUSTER/EXTENDED INDICATOR GAUGE
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
18 90734 2 MOUNTING BEZEL, END, V‐SERIES (INDICATORS)
19 90735 7 MOUNTING BEZEL, MIDDLE, V‐SERIES (INDICATORS)
20 90732 1 INDICATOR, RIGHT HAND TURN SIGNAL/CHECK TRANSMISSION
21A 91648 1 INDICATOR, MALFUNCTION/TRANSMISSION SERVICE
21B 90974 1 INDICATOR, PARKING BRAKE/TRANSMISSION SERVICE OPTIONAL
22 90976 1 INDICATOR, FIFTH WHEEL, LOCK/UNLOCK OPTIONAL
23 90730 1 INDICATOR, HIGH BEAM/LOW AIR
24 91647 1 INDICATOR, HEST/DPF
25 90729 1 INDICATOR, CHECK ENGINE/STOP ENGINE
26 90728 1 INDICATOR, LEFT HAND TURN SIGNAL, WAIT TO START
NOT SHOWN 90733 AS REQ. INDICATOR, BLANK (FOR ANY BEZEL NOT USED)
REV DATE BY SHEET
04/03/2017 MPC 2 OF 2
TICO PRO‐SPOTTER
TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936